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f3919 Tugeen WAWIE:QIN
PO C K ET w l F ' Tindov uu‘é'(c'iqoa!o 5 gunsni

1GB/Day 2GB/Day, .VSG:B/‘Day 5GB/Day
Region e
Price Price Price] ‘ Price
Japan
Korea - - o - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapcgre . . 220.- . .
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADWANASDVUADUDULBUIDIS: NUNY

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
mslim'iinu‘iaomnQGﬁmqua:nmuv‘lms 2,000,000
MSnniwenafiiadutudioUs:ing 2,000,000
AsnuniwennadaiiovAtiaduluds:inalng 100,000
waus:TgsisiosudmmsSumsinsnniwenna 2,000/2450.
WugUsstulsowenunatudiods:ina gvgalutiu 10,000
nw A . ~IGJIII\-III —‘ S L
5 A aOdun 2,000,000
AtgsretumsdoawnSodgnduus:inagiiann 2,000,000
AtgetumsiGumouaiwmwaluidousy 50.000
Ws:husoRlsowsnadous:na -
msdvddyasnduus:inalng 50,000
e mSUmsnimoni s 50,000
ANMuSURQBDUCiDYARaMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmsdoomdoanidu 24 Foluv ASDUAQU
msuanEanmsiaumv 100,000
AlgsemsaasudoudumsiGumo 100,000
h ﬁ - 1,000/6uuL.
msadwovinedtu gogaliitiu 4,000
mswaratgsou NS:UUMS 1,000/6vW.
Sadwmhedduavaremsiu gogaliiiiu 4,000
msi@umvoadnms 1,000/6w0.
wWasudumomsiu gogaluifiu 4,000
L 1,000/630.
mswaramsciaineotu gogaliitAu 4,000
1,000/6vw.

ANuaBwovnsadudumy qoaliiifiu 4,000
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Gumvoua:z/sSonswddudoudd

1,000/8u/dj/5a
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* vpvBUTUUSAusBMURs:UTSIUMsIV AvoiidusgiuunufiEon

o FwduBUWS:AusTMUTD 1. YDVRATYSKIW 6 1ddu - 10 U dulu 50%
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Tasasv ua: 1Wouly Wullar

Siia (umvu) fkuaiiu

Premium |

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24uuw.
gogaluiiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000
150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000

AsaUAqu

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6uW.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
gogaluiiiu 40,000

3,000
3,000
15,000

50,000

Swudu
Suidumo

1-4 5u
5

O © N o

uHUADUWSISUSW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate

6,000,000

6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
Jvgaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

4,000,000

AsauAju

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vWL.
gvogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gvaaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vWL.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/¢/ya
gogaluiiiu 40,000

5,000

5,000

20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859
MM
985

1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202
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s1a/mu (un)

Premium Ultimate
1,115 1,378
1,378 1748
1,394 1,769
1,467 1,860
1,777 2,191
1,805 2,226
1,832 2,261
2,057 2,541
2,085 2,576



